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517200207-4 MARQUEZ YANEZ INGRID ORIETTA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MARQUEZ YANEZ INGRID ORIETTA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200751-3 DELGADO LEIVA CAROLINA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DELGADO LEIVA CAROLINA DEL CARMEN 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201153-6 CORTES JAPAZ PATRICIA GLORIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORTES JAPAZ PATRICIA GLORIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201156-0 GUTIERREZ YANEZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GUTIERREZ YANEZ MARIA CECILIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201158-7 ACUNA CAAMANO CLAUDIA FABIOLA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ACUNA CAAMANO CLAUDIA FABIOLA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201159-5 ZAMORA VARGAS GRACIELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ZAMORA VARGAS GRACIELA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201162-5 IBANEZ PIMENTEL JEANETTE ISABEL SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado IBANEZ PIMENTEL JEANETTE ISABEL 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201173-0 DIAZ DIAZ CLAUDIA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ DIAZ CLAUDIA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200538-3 MELLA ROJAS CLAUDIA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MELLA ROJAS CLAUDIA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200589-8 TOLOSA CONCHA MARILITA ASUNCION SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TOLOSA CONCHA MARILITA ASUNCION 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200751-3 DELGADO LEIVA CAROLINA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado KIRMAYER DELGADO CLAUDIO ELIAS 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201152-8 TORO VALDENEGRO PAULA FERNANDA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SEPULVEDA TORO YADIEL ANTONIO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201154-4 PASMINO CARVACHO PATRICIA ELIZABETH SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PASMINO CARVACHO PATRICIA ELIZABETH 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201155-2 VERGARA MORALES NATALIA ROXANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VERGARA MORALES NATALIA ROXANA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201156-0 GUTIERREZ YANEZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORRES GUTIERREZ CONSTANZA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201168-4 QUINTANILLA VILLALON MARISA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MENA QUINTANILLA VAYTIARE STEFANIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201174-9 TORRES MARIN DEYSI STEPHANI SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORRES MARIN DEYSI STEPHANI 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201175-7 ARANDA DIAZ EVELYN MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORREA ARANDA MAGDALENA PAZ 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200207-4 MARQUEZ YANEZ INGRID ORIETTA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PEREIRA MARQUEZ TALIA ALEJANDRA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200774-2 RUBIO FLORES MARIA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RUBIO FLORES MARIA EUGENIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201153-6 CORTES JAPAZ PATRICIA GLORIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MIRANDA CORTES JAVIERA ANTONIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201161-7 MARTINEZ ACEVEDO CAROLAINE KARIME SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado FREDES MARTINEZ NICANOR PATRICIO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/05/2010 08/02/2013 Recien Nacido
560201170-6 RAMIREZ OSSANDON TERESA JEANETTE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LOPEZ RAMIREZ VALENTINA DEL PILAR 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201173-0 DIAZ DIAZ CLAUDIA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MUNOZ DIAZ CRISTOBAL LEE 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201174-9 TORRES MARIN DEYSI STEPHANI SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ TORRES ALEXANDER JESUS 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200413-1 RIOS AGUILA ELIANA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RIOS AGUILA ELIANA DEL CARMEN 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560200996-5 OTAROLA CEBALLOS GABRIELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado FIGUEROA OTAROLA CATALINA JESUS 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200657-6 BARRAZA CABEZAS MARTA ROSA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BARRAZA CABEZAS MARTA ROSA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201155-2 VERGARA MORALES NATALIA ROXANA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CAAMANO VERGARA CONSTANZA BELEN 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201156-0 GUTIERREZ YANEZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORRES GUTIERREZ DIEGO ISAIAS 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201159-5 ZAMORA VARGAS GRACIELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado AGUILERA ZAMORA JAVIERA IGNACIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201169-2 SAAVEDRA FUENTES MARIA MAGDALENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SAAVEDRA FUENTES MARIA MAGDALENA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200477-8 ORDENES AZOCAR JESSICA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado YANEZ ORDENES MAURA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200692-4 GAMBOA PIZARRO CLAUDIA ISABEL SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARAYA GAMBOA AGUSTIN AMARO IGNACI 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200751-3 DELGADO LEIVA CAROLINA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DELGADO DELGADO LEONARDO ISAIAS 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201152-8 TORO VALDENEGRO PAULA FERNANDA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORO VALDENEGRO PAULA FERNANDA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201154-4 PASMINO CARVACHO PATRICIA ELIZABETH SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GUZMAN PASMINO ISAURA SOLANGE 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201157-9 CONTRERAS SILVA SANDRA MARISOL SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SANTIBANEZ CONTRERAS FERNANDO ANDRES 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201165-K HENRIQUEZ NUNEZ YOSELYN DAYANA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural HENRIQUEZ NUNEZ YOSELYN DAYANA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201171-4 MIRANDA SAGREDO MIRIAM LUZ SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORTES MIRANDA NICOLAS IGNACIO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201171-4 MIRANDA SAGREDO MIRIAM LUZ SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CORTES MIRANDA JOSE LUIS 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200752-1 GUERRA ACEVEDO LESLI AZUCENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GUERRA ACEVEDO LESLI AZUCENA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201156-0 GUTIERREZ YANEZ MARIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TORRES GUTIERREZ SOFIA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201160-9 PONCE GUZMAN LILIANA ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PINO PONCE LILIAN ROMINA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201163-3 SOTO ROA JUANA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SOTO SOTO PABLO ANTONIO ALEXAN 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201164-1 SOTOMAYOR CONTRERAS JOHANNA CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado FERNANDEZ SOTOMAYOR JOAQUIN IGNACIO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201165-K HENRIQUEZ NUNEZ YOSELYN DAYANA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural BANDA HENRIQUEZ ALEXIS GASPAR 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/05/2010 11/02/2013 Recien Nacido
560201166-8 VALENZUELA NUNEZ MARCELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SILVA VALENZUELA YULIANA CATALINA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201170-6 RAMIREZ OSSANDON TERESA JEANETTE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado RAMIREZ OSSANDON TERESA JEANETTE 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201171-4 MIRANDA SAGREDO MIRIAM LUZ SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MIRANDA SAGREDO MIRIAM LUZ 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201172-2 BELMAR CONTRERAS KATERIN VANESSA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BELMAR CONTRERAS KATERIN VANESSA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Mujer Embarazada Activo 01/05/2010 23/07/2010 Mujer Embarazada
1053502351-K VARGAS ANICOY CLAUDIA JACQUELINE SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VARGAS VARGAS MARIA FERNANDA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200538-3 MELLA ROJAS CLAUDIA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ANCAO MELLA CATHERINE ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200837-4 SOTO MARIN ISABEL DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado REYES SOTO MAGDALENA ANTONIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201153-6 CORTES JAPAZ PATRICIA GLORIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VILLANUEVA CORTES NAYADETH DANIELA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201160-9 PONCE GUZMAN LILIANA ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PONCE GUZMAN LILIANA ALEJANDRA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201162-5 IBANEZ PIMENTEL JEANETTE ISABEL SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ANDRADE IBANEZ GERMAN IGNACIO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
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560201163-3 SOTO ROA JUANA EUGENIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SOTO ROA JUANA EUGENIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201166-8 VALENZUELA NUNEZ MARCELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VALENZUELA NUNEZ MARCELA ANDREA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201166-8 VALENZUELA NUNEZ MARCELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SILVA VALENZUELA BENJAMIN SIMON 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201167-6 VERA CRISOSTOMO CARMEN MARCELA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado VERA CRISOSTOMO CARMEN MARCELA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
560201168-4 QUINTANILLA VILLALON MARISA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MENA QUINTANILLA SCARLETH MALLELY 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201168-4 QUINTANILLA VILLALON MARISA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado QUINTANILLA VILLALON MARISA DEL CARMEN 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200305-4 CONCHA LEON JIMENA ESTER SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CONCHA LEON JIMENA ESTER 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
517200413-1 RIOS AGUILA ELIANA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BUSTOS RIOS JOHN JAIRO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
517200501-4 AZOCAR AZOCAR LORENA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural VERA AZOCAR ELIAS ADOLFO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201158-7 ACUNA CAAMANO CLAUDIA FABIOLA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado AVENDANO ACUNA SOFIA ANTONIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201166-8 VALENZUELA NUNEZ MARCELA ANDREA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SILVA VALENZUELA CRISTOBAL SIMON 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201167-6 VERA CRISOSTOMO CARMEN MARCELA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado HERNANDEZ VERA PEDRO PABLO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201167-6 VERA CRISOSTOMO CARMEN MARCELA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado HERNANDEZ VERA MATIAS IGNACIO 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201169-2 SAAVEDRA FUENTES MARIA MAGDALENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARCAYA SAAVEDRA FLORENCIA IGNACIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/05/2010 08/04/2013 Menor de 18 años
560201175-7 ARANDA DIAZ EVELYN MARIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARANDA DIAZ EVELYN MARIA 1 707 08/04/2010 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/05/2010 08/04/2013 Madre
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